
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199205040000
69411

05/04/1992
11:06:06

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAGLE,
WILLIAM
BLANE

199207070001
33061

07/07/1992
03:59:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOLLY,
CHARLES E

199208070001
64071

08/07/1992
02:14:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUNN, MARCY
LEE

199208140001
71061

08/14/1992
01:22:14

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

199207060001
31501

199210080002
27741

10/08/1992
11:37:33

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAGER,
ROBERT P JR

199211040002
56631

11/04/1992
09:44:58

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
BANK

199211040002
56641

11/04/1992
09:44:59

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARITY,
JOSEPH J

199211090002
61951

11/09/1992
11:35:58

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
MICHAEL F

199212030002
89251

12/03/1992
02:21:35

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
DONALD E

199212180003
05751

12/18/1992
09:23:02

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COGGINS,
KEITH

199301140000
12881

01/14/1993
11:22:41

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REAVES,
WILLIAM C

199302150000
43461

02/15/1993
02:36:27

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE,
GARY

199303010000
56851

03/01/1993
01:30:14

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199305130001
38111

05/13/1993
02:34:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GHOLSON,
MARY JOAN

199305130001
38101

05/13/1993
02:34:16

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES



199306100001
69001

06/10/1993
03:34:12

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES

199307090002
01281

07/09/1993
03:13:12

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
RONNIE

199312290004
15781

12/29/1993
08:46:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOGGINS,
CHARLES
WADE

199401180000
18461

01/18/1994
03:40:37

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199311190003
70171

199401180000
18441

01/18/1994
03:40:35

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199311290003
78521

199401190000
20701

01/19/1994
03:51:31

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
THERMON

199305210001
46141

199401310000
31811

01/31/1994
11:10:56

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199312170004
06721

199401310000
31821

01/31/1994
11:10:58

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199312200004
08791

199402210000
56611

02/21/1994
09:07:46

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401100000
07941

199402210000
56621

02/21/1994
09:07:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402030000
37021

199402210000
56631

02/21/1994
09:07:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401100000
08111

199403070000
73561

03/07/1994
01:24:09

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401190000
20391

199403280000
99851

03/28/1994
11:43:51

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401250000
26911

199403280000
99841

03/28/1994
11:43:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401190000
19371

199404050001
09591

04/05/1994
08:16:31

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199403080000
75211


