Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205040000 59411	05/04/1992 11:06:06	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAGLE, WILLIAM BLANE						
199207070001 33061	07/07/1992 03:59:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOLLY, CHARLES E						
99208070001 34071	08/07/1992 02:14:53	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUNN, MARCY LEE						
99208140001 71061	08/14/1992 01:22:14	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC					199207060001 31501	
199210080002 27741	10/08/1992 11:37:33	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGER, ROBERT P JR						
199211040002 56631	11/04/1992 09:44:58	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK						
199211040002 56641	11/04/1992 09:44:59	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARITY, JOSEPH J						
199211090002 61951	11/09/1992 11:35:58	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, MICHAEL F						
199212030002 89251	12/03/1992 02:21:35	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, DONALD E						
199212180003 05751	12/18/1992 09:23:02	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGINS, KEITH						
199301140000 12881	01/14/1993 11:22:41	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REAVES, WILLIAM C						
199302150000 43461	02/15/1993 02:36:27	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE, GARY						
199303010000 56851	03/01/1993 01:30:14	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199305130001 38111	05/13/1993 02:34:17	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GHOLSON, MARY JOAN						
199305130001 38101	05/13/1993 02:34:16	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES							

199306100001 69001	06/10/1993 03:34:12	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES					
199307090002 01281	07/09/1993 03:13:12	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL, RONNIE				
199312290004 15781	12/29/1993 08:46:49	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOGGINS, CHARLES WADE				
199401180000 18461	01/18/1994 03:40:37	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP			199311190003 70171	
199401180000 18441	01/18/1994 03:40:35	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP			199311290003 78521	
199401190000 20701	01/19/1994 03:51:31	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, THERMON			199305210001 46141	
199401310000 31811	01/31/1994 11:10:56	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP			199312170004 06721	
199401310000 31821	01/31/1994 11:10:58	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP			199312200004 08791	
199402210000 56611	02/21/1994 09:07:46	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199401100000 07941	
199402210000 56621	02/21/1994 09:07:47	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199402030000 37021	
199402210000 56631	02/21/1994 09:07:49	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199401100000 08111	
199403070000 73561	03/07/1994 01:24:09	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199401190000 20391	
199403280000 99851	03/28/1994 11:43:51	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199401250000 26911	
199403280000 99841	03/28/1994 11:43:49	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199401190000 19371	
199404050001 09591	04/05/1994 08:16:31	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP			199403080000 75211	